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Anlage
Am Felsenkeller 18/ Sportanlagen, 76684 Odenheim
T 07259/929200 info@tennisclub-odenheim.de

Sportwart/in
Faulhaber, Robin
T 017684663147 robin.faulhaber@googlemail.com

Jugendwart/in

Hopfinger, Rainer
T 01776019368 Rainer.hoepfinger@gmx.de
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Kleinfeld U9 1 (4er)
MF: Malea Gréater

m +491716326401; sascha.graeter@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Weidemann, Ben
Ring, Lio
Stricker, Levi
Pordzik, Eline
Halili, Nejla
Bloch, Elias

Yigit, Lenya
Geisert, Joshua
Gréater, Ben
Grater, Malea
Rau, Niklas
Geildler, Noah
14 Mager, Sinan
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Mildenberger, Levin

ID-Nr.|dg. LK DR Info

11508977
11704590
11605524
21505790
21701409
11605553
11605572
21603755
11605611
11508935
21505830
11508932
11509756
11704903
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